CHOCOLATE OLYMPICS

Thursday, July 7" 7pm

OLD SCHOOL WII GAMES AND SNACKS

Friday, July 8" 2-4pm

LIBRARY SCAVENGER HUNT

Monday, July 11" 7pm

TEEN AND IN BETWEEN YOGA

Tuesday, July 12" 7pm

TEEN AND IN BETWEEN MINI GOLF

Wednesday, July 13" 6:30-8:30pm

TEEN ADVISORY BOARD

Thursday, July 14" 7pm

PAINT CHIP MINECRAFT ART
Monday, July 18" 7pm
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TTRA Cold Spring Harbor Library & Environmental Center

Cold Sprin
NGHARROR ® www.cshlibrary.org / 631.692.6820 / CSH Mobile App

COLD SPRING HARBOR LIBRARY
JULY PROGRAMS FOR TEENS
(KIDS ENTERING GRADES 7-12)

Registration is required for all programs.

3 BIT BASH

Tuesday, July 19" 7pm

SUPER SMASH BROTHERS TOURNAMENT
AND PITTA PARTY

Wednesday, July 20" 5:00-8:30pm

MARIO 8 BIT COASTERS

Monday, July 25" 7pm

LIFE SITED BOARD GAME CHALLENGE

Tuesday, July 26" 6:30-8:30pm

MARIO MUSHROOM STRING ART

Thursday, July 28" 7pm

MOCKINGJAY MARATHON AND
\CE CREAM SUNDAES

Friday, July 29" 12pm- 4:30pm
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